Mare Nostrum Monaco

MONACO
from 17th to 18th May 2025 - 50m pool

Partial results

Records du 200 Dos Dames

[FINA quotation]

Record du Monde: 2:03.14 Kaylee MCKEOWN (2001) AUS 10/03/2023 SYDNEY
Record d'Europe: 2:04.94 Anastasia ZUEVA (1990) RUS 01/08/2009 ROME
Monaco Record: 2:07.02 Kathleen BAKER (1997) USA 16/06/2018 MONACO
Mare Nostrum Record: 2:06.66 Emily SEEBOHM (1992) AUS 17/06/2017 CANET
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Final B : 200 Backstroke Women

[Saturday, 17/05/2025]

1. Francesca FRESIA 2000 ITA PIEDMONT AND AOSTA VALLEY COMMITTEE ~ +0.72 2:17.70 715 pts
50m: 32.65 (32.65) 100m: 1:06.96 (34.31) [1:06.96] 150 m: 1:42.34 (35.38) 200m: 2:17.70 (35.36) [1:10.74]
2. Alessia BIANCHI 2000 ITA FIN LOMBARDIA +0.68 2:18.27 706 pts
50m: 32.49 (32.49) 100m: 1:.07.34 (34.85) [1.07.34] 150 m: 1:43.25 (35.91) 200 m: 2:18.27 (35.02) [1:10.93]
3. Lisa POU 1999 MON FEDERATION MONEGASQUE DE NATATION  +0.79 2:19.25 691 pts
50m: 33.66 (33.66) 100 m: 1:09.28 (35.62) [1:09.28] 150m: 1:44.04 (34.76) 200m: 2:19.25 (35.21) [1:09.97]
4. Anishta TEELUCK 2001 MRI MAURICIUS +0.60 2:21.13 664 pts
50m: 33.48 (33.48) 100 m: 1:08.57 (35.09) [1:08.57] 150m: 1:44.92 (36.35) 200m: 2:21.13 (36.21) [1:12.56]
5. Valentina GIANNINI 2006 ITA AQUA ALPHA SSD SRL +0.66 2:21.14 664 pts
50m: 32.50 (32.50) 100 m: 1:08.19 (35.69) [1:.08.19] 150 m: 1:45.33 (37.14) 200m: 2:21.14 (35.81) [1:12.95]
6. Carolina CERMELLI DAVEGNA 2001 PAN EQUIPO BELGADANS PLUS +0.58 2:21.51 658 pts
50m: 33.05 (33.05) 100 m: 1:09.07 (36.02) [1:09.07] 150 m: 1:45.28 (36.21) 200m: 2:21.51 (36.23) [1:12.44]
7. Giulia VIACAVA 2006 SRB AS MONACO NATATION +0.63 2:23.48 632 pts
50m: 34.04 (34.04) 100 m: 1:10.44 (36.40) [1:10.44] 150 m: 1:47.13 (36.69) 200 m: 2:23.48 (36.35) [1:13.04]
8. Lea RAY 2008 FRA  CNS VALLAURIS +0.60 2:26.68 591 pts
50m: 34.36  (34.36) 100m: 1:10.76 (36.40) [1:10.76] 150 m: 1:48.90 (38.14) 200m: 2:26.68 (37.78) [1:15.92]
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